
Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Kalani Russell EAS 28 28 25 81
2 Savannah Cox HIL 24 28 28 80
3 Madison Tabrett CHE 28 24 0 52
4 Elanor Scott CAM 0 21 23 44
5 Matilda-Holly Marks PEN 14 15 15 44
6 Lilly Na'a EAS 13 16 12 41
7 Lola-May Bourke BAL 20 7 9 36
8 Elliyah Nassif CVF 11 7 8 26
9 Ocean Kennedy RIV 0 12 12 24

10 Winter Wawn INW 16 0 8 24
11 Elke Wylie CAN 12 5 6 23
12 Justice Sugumaran WHI 22 0 0 22
13 Elwyn Evans ORA 0 21 0 21
14 Capri Vincent EAS 0 0 15 15
15 Jasmin Dedovic GBK 0 15 0 15
16 Hayley Foley HIL 0 0 14 14
17 Charlisse Sue Fong TPO 5 5 3 13
18 Georgia Williams TPO 9 0 2 11
19 Lucy Schofield ALB 0 0 10 10
20 Lola Rayment EAS 0 0 10 10
21 Emily Munkman GOS 0 0 8 8
22 Alexa Cranston SPR 0 7 0 7
23 Jenna Rhodes GBK 0 0 6 6
24 Beth Boorman-Franks PAR 6 0 0 6
25 Olivia-Anne Field GBK 0 0 2 2
26 Cate McCulloch SUT 0 0 2 2
27 Ella Webb CTN 1 1 0 2
28 Emily Connolly PEN 0 2 0 2
29 Aliana Ridgewell REV 0 0 1 1

U11 Girls Sprints



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Savannah Cox HIL 30 25 24 79
2 Matilda-Holly Marks PEN 26 22 18 66
3 Elliyah Nassif CVF 24 18 18 60
4 Charlisse Sue Fong TPO 22 16 18 56
5 Elanor Scott CAM 0 26 27 53
6 Capri Vincent EAS 0 15 15 30
7 Emily Munkman GOS 0 0 24 24
8 Lola-May Bourke BAL 10 9 4 23
9 Elke Wylie CAN 7 5 7 19

10 Hayley Foley HIL 0 0 18 18
11 Alexa Cranston SPR 0 14 0 14
12 Madison Tabrett CHE 0 13 0 13
13 Georgia Williams TPO 9 0 3 12
14 Elwyn Evans ORA 0 11 0 11
15 Beth Boorman-Franks PAR 8 0 0 8
16 Olivia-Anne Field GBK 0 0 7 7
17 Ella Webb CTN 0 7 0 7
18 Cate McCulloch SUT 0 0 5 5
19 Emily Connolly PEN 0 4 0 4
20 Jenna Rhodes GBK 0 0 2 2

U11 Girls Middle Distance



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Eleni Rakasi BNK 30 26 26 82
2 Aaliyah Skuse SUT 26 27 23 76
3 Kalani Russell EAS 21 20 20 61
4 Ocean Kennedy RIV 0 27 30 57
5 Lilly Na'a EAS 19 21 14 54
6 Elliyah Nassif CVF 14 16 12 42
7 Chloe Gardiner GBK 19 15 0 34
8 Scarlett Owers NDI 23 0 0 23
9 Lucy Schofield ALB 0 0 22 22

10 Winter Wawn INW 8 0 14 22
11 Emily Munkman GOS 0 0 18 18
12 Dakota Parkin QUA 5 0 9 14
13 Hannah Redmond INW 0 14 0 14
14 Ruby Fletcher STG 12 0 0 12
15 Emily Connolly PEN 0 11 0 11
16 Elwyn Evans ORA 0 10 0 10
17 Justice Sugumaran WHI 10 0 0 10
18 Jenna Rhodes GBK 0 0 8 8
19 Elanor Scott CAM 0 4 3 7
20 Olivia-Anne Field GBK 0 0 4 4
21 Cate McCulloch SUT 0 0 2 2

U11 Girls Throws



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Savannah Cox HIL 15 15 15 45
2 Lola-May Bourke BAL 11 9 9 29
3 Kalani Russell EAS 9 11 8 28
4 Lilly Na'a EAS 8 10 10 28
5 Ocean Kennedy RIV 0 12 13 25
6 Madison Tabrett CHE 12 13 0 25
7 Georgia Williams TPO 5 0 11 16
8 Winter Wawn INW 10 0 6 16
9 Elanor Scott CAM 0 6 7 13

10 Elliyah Nassif CVF 6 5 2 13
11 Justice Sugumaran WHI 13 0 0 13
12 Jenna Rhodes GBK 0 0 12 12
13 Jasmin Dedovic GBK 0 8 0 8
14 Beth Boorman-Franks PAR 7 0 0 7
15 Elwyn Evans ORA 0 7 0 7
16 Emily Munkman GOS 0 0 5 5
17 Dakota Parkin QUA 4 0 1 5
18 Hayley Foley HIL 0 0 4 4
19 Emily Connolly PEN 0 4 0 4
20 Lucy Schofield ALB 0 0 3 3
21 Ruby Fletcher STG 3 0 0 3
22 Charlisse Sue Fong TPO 2 0 0 2
23 Aliana Ridgewell REV 0 0 1 1
24 Olivia-Anne Field GBK 0 0 1 1

U11 Girls Jumps


